DO IT RIGHT...

Designed for use in the most grueling, sustained Hi-RPM oval track environments, the “MAX-LIFE” =
super endurance series are manufactured from a revolutionary new alloy steel. They employ precision
nitride heat treating and a multi-stage, micro-polished “MAX-LIFE” surface finish to enhance their
longevity in the most aggressive endurance racing applications.
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RACING CAMS

-.RACE WITH
THE LEGEND

Introducing the NEW ML “MAX-LIFE”

Super Endurance Roller Valve Spring Series
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MAX-LIFE SERIES VALVE SPRING SPECIFICATIONS

Part
Number

1410ML
9987RADML
9996RADML
1511 (PSI)
1516 (PSI)
1540ML (PSI)
1542ML (PSI)
1574ML (PSI)
1575ML (PSI)
1577DML (PSI)
1578ML (PSI)
1579ML (PSI)

Description
Dual w/Damper
Dual w/Damper
Dual w/Damper

Beehive LS

Beehive LS

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual w/Damper
Dual
Dual

Outer
oD

1.410”
1.570”
1.600”
1.290”
1.290”
1.500”
1.580”
1.510”
1.400”
1.550”
1.378”
1.420”

Outer
ID

.986”
1.146”
1.150”

.630”

.640”
1.085”
1.160”
1.085”

.995”
1.100”

.976”

.996”

Inner
oD

.899”
1.044”
1.040”

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
.985”
N/A
N/A

Inner

ID Seat Pressure
.615” 180 Ibs @ 2.050”
.748”  2751bs @ 2.000”
.745” 275 lbs @ 2.050”

N/A 130 1bs @ 1.800”

N/A 150 Ibs @ 1.800”
.790” 250 Ibs @ 2.030”
.835” 248 Ibs @ 2.050”
.760” 180 lbs @ 1.980”
.700” 150 Ibs @ 2.000”
.706” 295 lbs @ 2.000”
.680” 150 Ibs @ 2.000”
.700” 240 lbs @ 2.100”

Open Pressure
760 Ibs @ 1.220”
790 Ibs @ 1.200”
810 Ibs @ 1.200”
370 Ibs @ 1.175”
420 Ibs @ 1.140”
610 Ibs @ 1.250”
640 Ibs @ 1.270”
680 Ibs @ 1.180”
625 Ibs @ 1.150”
860 Ibs @ 1.200”
640 Ibs @ 1.150”
834 1bs @ 1.200”

Rate Max
PerInch  Net Lift
700 .830”
644 .800”
625 .850”
384 .625”
409 .660”
462 .780”
503 .780”
625 .800”
559 .850”
706 .800”
576 .850”
660 .900”

Coil
Bind
1.160”
1.150”
1.150”
1.100”
1.080”
1.180”
1.200”
1.110”
1.100”
1.150”
1.110”
1.160”

We are proud to announce that Isky has recently been appointed a Distributor for

PSI Sportsman Drag Race Valve Springs.

You can trust PSI (Performance Springs Inc.) Valve Springs to out-perform all
others because they are exclusively 100% American Made using the finest
materials, the best CNC Equipment and state of the art trade secret processing.

Don'’t settle for those foreign made springs of lesser quality. Insist on Genuine PSI

Drag Race Valve Springs and get into the winners circle!
Isky Stocks the following PSI Part numbers.

DRAG SERIES VALVE SPRING SPECIFICATIONS

Rate
Per Inch

Part Outer
Number  Description oD
424R Dual 1.525”
425R Dual 1.625”
426R Dual 1.500”
1201D Single w/damp  1.260”
1224 Dual 1.625”
1246 Triple 1.645”
1247 Triple 1.660”
1248 Triple 1.660”
1249 Triple 1.660”
1250 Triple 1.660”
1251 Triple 1.660”

Outer
ID

1.100”
1.175”
1.075”

.857”
1.175”
1.195”
1.195”
1.195”
1.195”
1.195”
1.195”

Middle
ID

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
.870”
.870”
.870”
.870”
.870”
.870”

Inner
ID

.780”
.855”
.765”

N/A
.855”
.630”
.630”
.630”
.630”
.630”
.630”

Seat Pressure
250 Ibs @ 2.000”
305 Ibs @ 2.050”
300 Ibs @ 2.050”
150 Ibs @ 1.750”
275 bs @ 2.000”
300 Ibs @ 2.000”
340 Ibs @ 2.070”
3751bs @ 2.100”
385 Ibs @ 2.200”
395 lbs @ 2.250”
395 lbs @ 2.300”

Open Pressure
775 Ibs @ 1.200”
865 Ibs @ 1.150”
840 Ibs @ 1.150”
438 lbs @ 1.200”
750 Ibs @ 1.200”
890 Ibs @ 1.200”
940 Ibs @ 1.270”
1045 Ibs @ 1.200”
1110 Ibs @ 1.200”
1178 Ibs @ 1.200”
1176 Ibs @ 1.250”

656
622
600
564
594
738
750
744
725
746
744

Max
Net Lift

.800”
.900”
.900”
.600”
.800”
.800”
.800”
.900”
1.000”
1.050”
1.050”

Coil
Bind

1.140”
1.100”
1.100”
1.100”
1.130”
1.100”
1.130”
1.130”
1.130”
1.130”
1.130”




New Max-Life Super Endurance
Drag Roller Valve Spring Series

PSI’s engineers used the latest advancements
in valve spring material technology to create
the ultimate high strength material used in drag
racing called the ML series. The ML series
includes a few of their original valve spring
designs along with many new designs that
utilize this high strength material. The ML
series valve springs have been tested by many
of the top teams and have proven to provide
the ultimate in load retention capability. They
employ the traditional Max-Life Polished
Surface Enhanced Finish.

MAX-LIFE SERIES VALVE SPRING SPECIFICATIONS

RACING CAMS

ED ISKENDERIAN RACING CAMS

16020 S. BROADWAY GARDENA, CALIFORNIA 90247-9990

(310) 217-9232 FAX (310) 515-5730
For the most up to date information on new products, visit us at our website: www.iskycams.com

Part Outer Outer Middle  Inner Rate Max Coil
Number Description oD ID ID ID Seat Pressure Open Pressure PerInch  NetLift Bind
424 RML Dual 1.525” 1.100” N/A .780” 250 Ibs @ 2.000” 775 Ibs @ 1.200” 656 .800”  1.140”
425 RML Dual 1.625” 1.175” N/A .855” 305 1bs @ 2.050” 865 Ibs @ 1.150” 622 .900”  1.100”
426 RML Dual 1.500” 1.075” N/A .765” 300 Ibs @ 2.050” 840 Ibs @ 1.150” 600 900"  1.100”
427 RML Dual 1.300” .898” N/A .628” 230 Ibs @ 1.850”  7151bs @ 1.100” 647 750”7 1.050”
1224ML Dual 1.625” 1.175” .855” 2751bs @ 2.000” 750 Ibs @ 1.200” 594 .800”  1.130”
1247TML Triple 1.660” 1.195” .870” .630” 340 Ibs @ 2.070” 940 Ibs @ 1.270” 750 .800”  1.130”
1248ML Triple 1.660” 1.195” .870” .630”  3751bs @ 2.100” 1045 Ibs @ 1.200” 744 900" 1.130”
1249ML Triple 1.660” 1.195” .870” .630”  3851bs @ 2.200” 1110 lbs @ 1.200” 725 1.000” 1.130”
1250ML Triple 1.660” 1.195” .870” .630”  3951bs @ 2.250” 1178 Ibs @ 1.200” 746 1.050” 1.130”
1251ML Triple 1.660” 1.195” .870” .630”  3951bs @ 2.300” 1176 Ibs @ 1.250” 744 1.050”  1.130”

1253 RML Triple 1.630” 1.180” .870” .630” 440 Ibs @ 2.200” 1200 lbs @ 1.150” 724 1.050” 1.080”
1254 RML Dual 1.520” 1.070” N/A .745” 350 Ibs @ 2.100” 1040 Ibs @ 1.200” 767 900"  1.140”
1255 RML Dual 1.520” 1.070” N/A .745”  4451bs @ 2.200” 1170 Ibs @ 1.200” 725 1.000” 1.140”
1256 RML Dual 1.540” 1.070” N/A .745" 390 Ibs @ 2.200” 1250 lbs @ 1.200” 860 1.000”  1.140”
1258 RML Dual 1.530” 1.065” N/A .726” 430 Ibs @ 2.200” 1375 1bs @ 1.200” 945 1.000” 1.140”
1259 RML Dual 1.520” 1.070” N/A 7307 3751bs @ 2.150” 1154 Ibs @ 1.200” 820 950”7 1.140”
1260 RML Triple 1.675” 1.195” .870” .630” 465 1bs @ 2.300” 1295 lbs @ 1.250” 790 1.050”  1.140”
1261 RML Triple 1.675” 1.195” .870” .630” 510 Ibs @ 2.300” 1315 1bs @ 1.250” 767 1.050”  1.140”
1263 RML Triple 1.675” 1.195” .870” .630”  4251bs @ 2.400” 1355 Ibs @ 1.250” 809 1.150”  1.100”
1264 RML Triple 1.710” 1.210” .870” .630” 380 Ibs @ 2.550” 1530 lbs @ 1.250” 885 1.300”  1.140”
1267 RML Triple 1.740” 1.240” .880” .630” 400 Ibs @ 2.550” 1600 Ibs @ 1.250” 923 1.300” 1.180”
1268 RML Triple. 1.710” 1.210” .870” .630” 500 Ibs @ 2.400” 1612 Ibs @ 1.250” 967 1.150”  1.140”
1280 RML Dual 1.520” 1.070” N/A .730”  4451bs @ 2.200” 1230 Ibs @ 1.200” 785 1.000” 1.140”
1281 RML Dual 1.540” 1.070” N/A 730”7 390 Ibs @ 2.200” 1310 Ibs @ 1.200” 920 1.000”  1.140”
|




